8/23
9/5
9/23
10/10
10/11
10/14
10/21

10/28
11/10

11/11
11/19-27
12)2
12/16
12/21
12422-1}2
1/3

1/13

1/16
2/17
2/20
3/10
3/16
3/17

3/24

4/6
4/7-4/16
4/17
4/28
5/25
5/30
5/31

St. Luke School Calendar
2022-2023

First Day of School (All Students Report)
Labor Day - No School

Interims go home

Teacher In-Service-NO SCHOOL

Possible Day Off for Reaching Walkathon Goal
1 Hour Early Dismissal

End of 1st Quarter

Report Cards go home

Early Dismissal -12:00 - Parent Teacher
Conferences in afternoon (schedule TBA)
No School - Parent Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break-No school Monday-Friday
Interims go home

1 Hour Early Dismissal

Early Dismissal - 1:00

Christmas Break

School resumes

End of 2nd Quarter, 1st Semester

No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Interims go home

No School - President’s Day

1 Hour Early Dismissal

End of 3rd Quarter

Teacher In-Service - NO SCHOOL

Report Cards go home

1:00 Dismissal

Easter Break-NO SCHOOL

School Resumes

Interims go home

1 Hour Early Dismissal

8th Grade Graduation, 7:00 p.m.

Last Day of School - End of 4th Quarter
Report Cards go home -

12:00 Dismissal

Current as of: 4/26/2022
The school year may be extended beyond May 31st
depending on the number of calamity days used.



