## St. Luke School Calendar

## 2022-2023

8/23 9/5 9/23 10/10 10/11 10/14 10/21	First Day of School (All Students Report) Labor Day - No School Interims go home Teacher In-Service-NO SCHOOL Possible Day Off for Reaching Walkathon Goal 1 Hour Early Dismissal End of 1st Quarter
10/28 11/10 11/11 11/19-27 12/2 12/16 12/21 12/22-1/2 1/3 1/13	Report Cards go home  Early Dismissal -12:00 - Parent Teacher  Conferences in afternoon (schedule TBA)  No School - Parent Teacher Conferences  Thanksgiving Break-No school Monday-Friday Interims go home  1 Hour Early Dismissal  Early Dismissal - 1:00  Christmas Break  School resumes  End of 2nd Quarter, 1st Semester
1/16 2/17 2/20 3/10 3/16 3/17	No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Interims go home No School – President's Day 1 Hour Early Dismissal End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Teacher In-Service – NO SCHOOL
3/24 4/6 4/7-4/16 4/17 4/28 5/25 5/30 5/31	Report Cards go home 1:00 Dismissal Easter Break-NO SCHOOL School Resumes Interims go home 1 Hour Early Dismissal 8th Grade Graduation, 7:00 p.m. Last Day of School - End of 4th Quarter Report Cards go home - 12:00 Dismissal

Current as of: 4/26/2022
The school year may be extended beyond May 31st depending on the number of calamity days used.